Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

0311001 - AD VALOREM TAXES

0314301 - ALCOHOL BEVERAGE TAXES
0314326 - GENERAL SALES & USE TAXES
0318101 - SEVERANCE TAXES

0321101 - PERMITS, LICENSES & FEES

0321601 -

0330100 - STATE GRANTS

0330200 - OTHER STATE FUNDS
0330202 - FIRE INSURANCE REBATE
0330212 - ROYALTY ROAD FUND
0333001 - FEDERAL-FORESTRY FUNDS
0334100 - STATE GOVERN GRANTS
0335101 - STATE REVENUE SHARING
0335102 - STATE AID

0335412 - ACT 336 STATE ROAD FUND
0336100 - FEMA GRANTS

0341414 - PRINTING & DUPLICATION SERV
0351000 - FINES & FORFEITS

0361102 - INTEREST EARNED

0362001 - RENT & ROYALTIES

0364100 - GRANTS & AWARDS

0390001 - OTHER REVENUE

Total Income

Expense

4110000 -
4120000 -
4140000 -
4150000 -
4190000 -
4210000 -
4220000 -
4233000 -
4290000 -
4300000 -
4320000 -
4400000 -
4550000 -
4610000 -
4620000 -
4630000 -
4640000 -

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense

LEGISLATIVE

JUDICIAL

ELECTIONS

FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
OTHER GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF/POLICE FUNCTION

FIRE SAFETY

JUVENILE CORRECTIONAL INST
OTHER PROTECTION

PUBLIC WORKS

SANITATION

HEALTH AND WELFARE

LIBRARIES

CONSERVATION

GRANTS AND AWARDS

URBAN REDEVELOPMENT & HOUSING
ECONOMIC DEVELP & ASSIST

0391000 - INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN
4910000 - INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT

Net Other Income (Expense)

All Funds - CPPJ

Consolidated Budget

PROFESSIONAL & OCCUPA .LICENSES

2018

General Road Bldg & Maint Equipment Sales Tax Library Witness Fee Criminal Crt Juv Maint Total

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Funds
480,000 953,000 360,200 272,000 - 780,000 - - - 2,845,200
8,000 - - - - - - - - 8,000
- - - - 667,900 - - - - 667,900
1,547,000 - - - - - - - - 1,547,000
6,000 3,600 - - - - - - - 9,600
85,500 - - - - - - - - 85,500
30,000 - - - - - - - - 30,000
400 - - - - - - - - 400
71,800 - - - - - - - - 71,800
42,800 - - - - - - - - 42,800
60,000 - - - - - - - - 60,000
17,900 38,000 13,500 11,000 - 17,000 - - - 97,400
- 257,000 - - - - - - - 257,000
- 150,000 - - - - - - - 150,000
- - - - - 12,000 - - - 12,000
- - - - - - 8,000 616,300 16,000 640,300
22,200 1,600 1,400 2,200 6,100 4,600 - 1,100 600 39,800
42,700 21,000 - - - - - - - 63,700
- - - - - 1,800 - - - 1,800
2,800 58,600 - 25,000 - 100 - - - 86,500
2,417,100 1,482,800 375,100 310,200 674,000 815,500 8,000 617,400 16,600 6,716,700
125,400 - - - - - - - - 125,400
382,400 - 120,800 - - - 4,600 657,600 - 1,165,400
35,200 - 7,900 - - - - - - 43,100
321,000 11,700 22,900 - - 11,100 - - - 366,700
207,000 37,000 47,900 10,000 - 55,500 - - - 357,400
163,600 - 141,600 - - - - - - 305,200
71,800 - - - - - - - - 71,800
- - - - - - - - 15,000 15,000
55,400 - - - - - - - - 55,400
1,000 1,965,200 27,900 260,000 - - - - - 2,254,100
- - - - 674,000 - - - - 674,000
4,900 - 14,900 - - - - - - 19,800
- - - - - 1,140,800 - - - 1,140,800
6,200 - 100 - - - - - - 6,300
60,000 - - - - - - - - 60,000
94,400 - 11,900 - - - - - - 106,300
1,528,300 2,013,900 395,900 270,000 674,000 1,207,400 4,600 657,600 15,000 6,766,700
888,800 (531,100) (20,800) 40,200 - (391,900) 3,400 (40,200) 1,600 (50,000)
- 650,000 25,000 - - - - - - 675,000
675,000 - - - - - - - - 675,000
(675,000) 650,000 25,000 - - - - - - -




Net Income

Estimated Beginning Fund Balance - January 1

Estimated Ending Fund Balance - December 31

All Funds - CPPJ
Consolidated Budget

2018
General Road Bldg & Maint Equipment Sales Tax Library Witness Fee Criminal Crt Juv Maint Total
Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Funds
213,800 118,900 4,200 40,200 - (391,900) 3,400 (40,200) 1,600 (50,000)
5,259,488 1,038,305 325,894 482,198 1,214,915 1,465,537 10,960 54,064 120,186 9,971,547
5,473,288 1,157,205 330,094 522,398 1,214,915 1,073,637 14,360 13,864 121,786 9,921,547




